1  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : 19.Oct.2011. Issue No: V2
Issue No:
 SMD  Low Power LED
45-21/XK2C-BXXXXXXXXX/2T
Features
‧PLCC-2 package
Top view ‧ white LED

SMD  Low Power LED
45-21/XK2C-BXXXXXXXXXX/2T
3  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : 19.Oct.2011. Issue No: V2
Issue No:
Mass Production list
Product CRI
 Min. CCT(K) Iv (mcd)
Min.
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
Iv(mcd)
Max.
Φ(lm)
Typ.
45-21/LK2C-B56702C4CB2/2T 70 5650K~7000K 2000 2200 2400 6.8
45-21/LK2C-B50634C6CB2/2T 70 5000K~6300K 2200 2400 2600 7.4
45-21/LK2C-B45562C4CB2/2T 70 4500K~5650K 2000 2200 2400 6.8
45-21/LK2C-B38452C4CB2/2T 70 3800K~4500K 2000 2200 2400 6.8
45-21/LK2C-B2832AC2CB2/2T 70 2850K~3250K 1800 2000 2200 6.2
Mass Production list
Product CRI
 Min. CCT(K) Iv (mcd)
Min.
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
Iv(mcd)
Max.
Φ(lm)
Typ.
 45-21/QK2C-B56702C4CB2/2T 75 5650K~7000K 2000 2200 2400 6.8
45-21/QK2C-B50632C4CB2/2T 75 5000K~6300K 2000 2200 2400 6.8
45-21/QK2C-B45562C4CB2/2T 75 4500K~5650K 2000 2200 2400 6.8
45-21/QK2C-B3845AC2CB2/2T 75 3800K~4500K 1800 2000 2200 6.2
45-21/QK2C-B2832AC2CB2/2T 75 2850K~3250K 1800 2000 2200 6.2
Note:
1. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.